
Holland Township PTO
Monthly Meetings

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR

Our monthly meetings are expected to be held in the
school auditorium at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted.

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Mandatory Room Parent meeting - 6:30 pm

Monthly PTO meeting - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Wednesday, November 15, 2023

Wednesday, December 6, 2023

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Thursday, February 21, 2024

Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2023 (if needed)


